
Miss Delaney’s  
 

Term Dates 2024/2025 

Children 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
Start (Ducks and current  

Ducklings) Wed 4th September 

New Ducklings Wed 4th – Fri 6th September 

 (settling-in sessions) 

Half Term 21st October – 1st November 

Finish Thurs 12th December 

 

Spring Term 2025 
Start Tues 7th January  

New Ducklings Tues 7th – Fri 10th January 

 (settling-in sessions) 

Half Term 17th – 21st February 

Finish Thurs 27th March 

 

Summer Term 2025 
Start Wed 23rd April  

New Ducklings Wed 23rd – Fri 25th April 

 (settling-in sessions) 

May Day Bank Holiday Mon 5th May 

Half Term 26th – 30th May 

Finish Wed 9th July 

 

Autumn Term 2025 
Start TBA 

 
 Please note:  

The above terms are provisional and may be subject to change 
 

We request that children are not withdrawn from school during term time for ‘extra 

holiday time’. Thank you for your co-operation. 


